
First Name Last Name Home Phone Alternate Phone Email

Joe Seago 901-791-4659 901-481-1607 josephlseago@comcast.net

Fr. Michael Morgera 901-386-5052 901-849-4641 michael.morgera@nativity.cdom.org

Hank Winkler 901-291-6053 901-488-9053 hankwinkler@comcast.net

AJ Perk 901-380-4545 901-849-4710 lsu62che@yahoo.com

Hank Winkler 902-291-6053 901-488-9053 hankwinkler@comcast.net

Peter Crowe 518-338-6603 901-730-6472 crowep@gmail.com

Ralph Hopson 901-873-2872 901-356-4547 mrhopson1@hotmail.com

David Orsak 901-385-7555 901-626-5148 orsak8199@bellsouth.net

John Mayfield 901-837-6468 901-212-3125 akmstn@bellsouth.net

Bryan McBride 901-385-8837 901-619-4580 memphismadman@hotmail.com

John Collins 901-590-2245 901-592-7852 collinslifeline@gmail.com

John Lenti 901-371-0309

Ray Meadows 901-371-0262 901-230-6576 rcm3320@bellsouth.net

Peter Crowe 518-338-6603 901-730-6472 crowep@gmail.com

Frank Benedetti 901-386-6404 901-428-3361 frankbenedetti4@yahoo.com

Ed Chady 901-386-8663 eachady@juno.com

Michael Damore 901-412-0766 901-486-5136 mtd022@yahoo.com

David Ellis 901-388-5539 onebluetriangle@hotmail.com

Anthony Kaplewski 502-650-7132 kaplewar@earthlink.net

Ernest Kavoian 901-387-0588 901-219-7648 ekavoian@yahoo.com

Drew Sill 901-490-0990 901-490-0990 strivetobecome@hotmail.com

Wayne Monte' 901-377-5132 wjmonte@comcast.net

Louis Walton 901-386-4968 901-361-9049 jlwalton@fedex.com

Ralph Hopson 901-837-2872 901-356-4547 mrhopson1@hotmail.com

Walt Hanna 901-385-8277 vvwalt1@aol.com

Michael Ellis 901-373-8891 901-496-8061 mellis01@comcast.net

Charles Holloway 901-382-9584 eva.holloway@yahoo.com

Deacon Frank Larker 901-377-6150 901-320-7504 betsylarker@aol.com

Jim West 901-867-0880 901-491-0956 jwest219@comcast.net

Joe Hennessey 901-388-3345 901-569-9391

Ken Johnson 901-384-4002 kegloson2@bellsouth.net

Matthew Cash 901-377-0426 cash.mat@hotmail.com

Scott Hanna 901-759-3620 scott.hanna@fedex.com

David Orsak 901-385-7555 901-626-5148 orsak8199@bellsouth.net

Tim O'Kane 901-373-9531 901-734-5767 tokane@earthlink.net

Carey Casad 901-388-8272 901-355-4492 ccasad@msn.com

Bobby Granito

Bill Hardy 901-386-7298 901-486-7387 bardyw@attnet

Paul Miller 901-382-2610 pabakmil@gmail.com

Mike Patno 901-818-5496 901-238-4336 frosty545@yahoo.com

James Craven 901-372-3227 901-386-2206 sparkytroll@att.net

Anthony Barbarotto 901-380-2081 901-314-9011 tnbluebear@gmail.com

William Dunaway Sr. 901-383-4511 billdunaway@bellsouth.net

William Dunaway Jr. 901-461-6221 tdunaway@gmail.com

Knights of Columbus Council 14041 Phone Tree 2010/2011
(Bolded Names please call the Unbolded Names in your group once you receive a call.)

Chairmen - Group 1

Church - Group 2

Community - Group 3

Council - Group 4

Page 1 of 2



First Name Last Name Home Phone Alternate Phone Email

John Mayfield 901-387-0020 901-573-6811 akmstn@bellsouth.net

Jim Cissell 901-388-2638 james4296@aol.com

Gerry Fitzgerald 901-372-5565 GFitzgerald65@bellsouth.net

Jason Williams 901-384-9744 michaeljwilliams@hotmail.com

Kevin Edwards 901-382-9247 kedwards2@gmail.com

Ken Wright 901-377-1907 901-493-0069 kwright613@yahoo.com

Patrick Geoghegan 901-493-7485 901-493-7485 patrickgeoghegan@att.net

Elmer Hutton 901-372-2393 901-253-6194 elmerf@bellsouth.net

JR Holloway 901-373-8074 901-484-0132 john.r.holloway@us.army.mil

Mark Pinkston 902-372-5790 901-848-0428 wmp9355@gmail.com

Bryan McBride 901-380-9805 901-647-2009 faradhi@bellsouth.net

Jose Ibarra 901-496-9999 901-496-9999 joeibarra145@att.net

Gino Bernardini 901-386-5599 901-832-9892 gb9743@bellsouth.net

Ray Clifford 901-384-6669 901-590-5530 rclifford@bellsouth.net

Terry Schaf 901-219-7462 terry@southernsolarelectric.com

Bob Williams 901-377-2574 rjbjwmem@aol.com

Vince Salvaggio 901-386-3027 901-870-2027 italianoreos@yahoo.com

Dan Krier 901-385-8837 901-619-4580 memphismadman@hotmail.com

Dan Robinson 901-937-0866 901-834-2035 HDANDeP@aol.com

John Collins 901-590-2245 901-592-7852 collinslifeline@gmail.com

Rodney McGee 901-380-3116 901-326-5990 rodneymcgee@bellsouth.net

Jesse Tovar 901-679-4741 tovarjes@earthlink.net

Eric Werther 901-752-8556 901-628-2095 ewandcw@netzero.com

Perch Perchalski 901-569-4202 perchdaddy@hotmail.com

Don Edwards 901-372-0003 901-484-2650 donnisedwards@bellsouth.net

Chris Frame 901-829-2111 901-461-3528 cframe@bigriver.net

Paul Wright 901-386-1352 dude921@aol.com

Erick Del Toro 901-317-7739 903-244-4155 bullant12@gmail.com

Ray Meadows 901-371-0262 901-230-6576 rcm3320@bellsouth.net

Steve Banet 901-377-7630 301-277-9093 banetsg@bellsouth.net

Dennis Bockhold 901-377-0288 dennisbockhold@comcast.net

Wayne Bockhold 901-377-0288

Bob Burchfield 901-372-7720 901-277-5080 jab1968@bellsouth.net

Joe Pembroke 901-837-6468 901-212-3125 joseph.pembroke@navy.mil

James Lippy 901-388-6515 901-371-6269 JLippy@bellsouth.net

James Smith 901-386-1040 jlsaks@comcast.net

Harry Kalkbrenner 901-377-2169 901-596-8000 hmailman1@aol.com

MR Drive - Group 8

Youth - Group 6

Family - Group 5

Membership - Group 7
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